Editorial Board . )
Journal of Software Engineering

and Simulation (JSES)

ISSN : 2321-3795

Dr. Mohammad Reza Iravani, Iran
Dr. Farooq Ahmad, Pakistan

Dr. Ashraf Bhat, India Quest
Dr. Ajayi, Johnson Olusegun, Nigeria

Dr.-Sunita Singh, India
Abubakar S.R. Matazu, nigeria
-~ Dr.Cristina-Georgiana Voicu, Germany

-.“._“- i " 5 "
ul Mukr |n donesi
J-'-. - N 4 N § -"__,—l- -. G

.

Contact Us:

Quest Journals Inc.
Web: www.questjournals.org Volume 10 - Issue 07

Mail: quest@editormails.com Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal




and Simulation (JSES)

m Journal of Software Engineering

Quest

" — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —— — — — — — — — — — — — — —

Volume 10 - Issue 07 ISSN : 2321-3795

- — — —

How Al has impacted various fields of work

Diabetes Prediction Using SVM and Logistic Regression
Techniques

A Comprehensive Review on Conversational Agent-based
Sentimental Analysis

Corrosion Tests on Some Selected Building Materials Sold
Around Sokoto Metropolis

Comprehensive:Review of Decentralized Cloud Storage Using
Blockchain

Impact of Emerging Technologies-on Human Psychology

The Importance of User-Centered Design in Software
Development

Development of VR Based Educational Material for Distance
Education Technologies: Charged Electron Experiment

Impact of Al on various sectors and future of work

Development of an Android-Based GPA Calculator for Auchi
Polytechnic

Applications of Artificial Intelligence in the Nigerian
Transport System

01-07

08-13

14-22

23-26

27-31

32-36

37-38

39-45

46-49

50-53

54-66



	Page 1
	Page 2

