Editorial Board

Dr. Mohammad Reza Iravani, Iran

Dr. Farooq Ahmad, Pakistan

Dr. Ashraf Bhat, India

Dr. Ajayi, Johnson Olusegun, Nigeria

Dr. Sunita Singh, India

Dr. Abubakar S.R. Matazu, nigeria

Dr.Cristina-Georgiana Voicu, Germany

Dr. Amirul Mukminin, Indonesia

Dr. Ravi Kant, India

Dr. Michael Akintayo, New York

Dr. Viktor Jakupec, Nigeria

Dr. Shahabudin Abdullah, Malaysia

Dr. Rabindra Kumar Pradhan, India



Contact Us:

Quest Journals Inc.

Web: www.questjournals.org

Mail: quest@editormails.com



Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation (JSES)

ISSN: 2321-3795



Volume 10 - Issue 07

Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal



Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation (JSES)

Volume 10 - Issue 07 ISSN: 2321-3795

Contents:

How AI has impacted various fields of work	01-07
Diabetes Prediction Using SVM and Logistic Regression Techniques	08-13
A Comprehensive Review on Conversational Agent-based Sentimental Analysis	14-22
Corrosion Tests on Some Selected Building Materials Sold Around Sokoto Metropolis	23-26
Comprehensive Review of Decentralized Cloud Storage Using Blockchain	27-31
Impact of Emerging Technologies on Human Psychology	32-36
The Importance of User-Centered Design in Software Development	37-38
Development of VR Based Educational Material for Distance Education Technologies: Charged Electron Experiment	39-45
Impact of AI on various sectors and future of work	46-49
Development of an Android-Based GPA Calculator for Auchi Polytechnic	50-53
Applications of Artificial Intelligence in the Nigerian Transport System	54-66